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 15 Weeks Training
 Columbus Police Department
 Monday- Friday: 8:00 to 5:00
 Location: Columbus, GA
 POC: Sergeant Stefan

Shelling (706) 225-4098
 Funding: Industry

 13 Weeks Training 
 Home Engineer
 Apprenticeship
 Monday – Friday: 8:00 to 4:30 
 Location: Fort Moore and 
 POC: BC Saxton
 Email: bcsaxton@outlook.com
 Funding: WIOA 

 4-16 Weeks Training
 Administrative & Transportation (Varies) 
 Monday – Friday: 7:00 to 4:30 
 Location: Global 
 POC: Kenneth Killingsworth 
 (706) 325-66318
 Email: kenneth.killingsworth@watco.com
 Funding: Industry

 7 Weeks Training
 Communication Tower Technician 
 Monday – Friday: 7:00 to 5:00
 Location: Fort Moore, GA
 POC: Thomas Olsen

(706) 627-3450
 Funding: GI Bill 

 4 Weeks Training
 Commercial Driver’s License (CDL) 
 Monday – Friday: 8:00 to 4:30
 Location: Fort Moore, GA
 POC: Robert Schwandt
 (706) 992-6080
 Funding: GI Bill 

 16 Weeks Training
 Welding Apprenticeship
 Monday – Friday: 7:00 to 3:00
 Location: Fort Moore, GA
 POC: Jeffrey Hughes

(912) 548-3269
 Funding: Industry

 8 - 15 Weeks Training
 HVAC, Welding, Cisco Networking, CDL 
 Monday – Friday: 8:00 to 4:00
 Location: Warner Robbins, GA
 POC: Donald Chambliss

donald.chambliss@gavectr.org
 Funding: WIOA

 16 Weeks Training
 Fleet Maintenance Technician
 Monday – Friday: 8:00 to 4:00
 Location: Columbus, GA
 POC: Kelly Denham
 Email: kdenham@cloumbusga.org 

Funding: Industry

Fort Moore CSP Installation Administrators 

Fortmoorecsp@army.mil

 3 Weeks Training
 ATM Repair Technician
 Monday-Friday 8:00 to 4:00
 Location: Peachtree City, GA
 POC: Emilija Stolic

(770) 689-2177
Emilija.stolic@ncr.com

 Funding: Industry

 Internship Length Varies
 Positions: Varies by Soldier

Interest
 Location: Opelika, AL
 Monday-Friday: 8:00 to 4:00
 POC: Griffin O’Connor
 Email: goconnor@opelika-al.gov
 Funding: Industry

 Training Length Varies
 Positions: Varies by Soldier

Interest
 Location: Columbus, GA
 POC: Doug Milne
 Email: dmilne@gfmco.com
 Funding: Industry 

Industry = Paid by CSP Partner @ no cost to the service member GI-
Bill = Paid by service member GI Bill benefits 
Workforce Innovations & Opportunities Act = (WIOA) Grant Funded, no cost to the service member 

 6 Weeks Training 
 Veterans Service Representative 
 Monday – Friday: 8:00 to 4:30 
 Location: Fort Moore, GA 
 benefits.va.gov/transition/WARTAC.

asp
 Funding: Industry

Fort Moore Transition Assistance Program 

Edwin (Eddie) Perez 
Transition Services Manager 
edwin.g.perez3.civ@army.mil 

Wiley Motley 
Transition Service Specialist 
wiley.l.motley.civ@army.mil 

 Training Length Varies
 Positions: Varies by

Soldier Interest
 Location: Auburn, AL
 POC: Trevor Cook
tcook@auburnalabama.org
abrabham@auburnalabama.org
 Funding: Industry

Contacts 

17 Weeks Training
Water Treatment Specialist
Monday – Friday: 8:00 to 4:00
Location: Columbus, GA
POC: Savonne Monell
 (706) 649-3316

smonell@cwwga.org
 Funding: Industry

16 Weeks Training
Cargo Screening
Monday- Friday: 8:00 to 5:00
 Location: Opelika, AL
POC: Scott Reinhardt

Email: sreinhardt@gk9s.com
 Funding: Industry

FREE to Soldiers
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